Grantees

Thacker
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
o
ao
Thacker
do
do
do

&

&e

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

Zlizabeth C

te

t

Henry

Henry &

GIVEN NAMI(S
1 J K1 MN

Isabella B

Jamesg

Levi

Jenes il

Tewton C

Levi J

Johm L

(9]

GIVEN NAMKS

PORSTU

Steven H

Stephen H

Stephen H

VW X Y 7

Grantors

Yetterson B G Comr
Scott John S Dby &c
Shrmon £1ijeh & widfe
Schmuecker Williem 11 &e
Snyder John H & wife
Miller S H & wife
drvine H A &c

Leeth Sallie &k &ec
Hernsberger H B
LicGuire Thomas

Cromer John 1 & wife
Whissen Frances R & husb
Gledwell VW D

Heltzel Rawley T &e
Kiser J F & wife

Rook

10
10
10
16
47
50
54
59
60
67

67
74
77
80
85

(;rantces.
e el
189 B & 8
189 B & 5
563 B & S
498 P & 3
264 B &g
28 Bé&S
478 R & S
507 B & 8
207 B & B
355 B & 3
539 R & S
250 B & 8
166 B & S

62 B & S
109 B &S

ket
Oct 10 1873
Cet 10 1873
Apr 22 1874
Sep 15 1879
Sep 18 1893
Aug 27 1894
Jun 20 1896
Dec 20 1898
Feb 20 1899
ar 20 1902
ilay 6 1902
Feb 23 1905
Apr 16 1906
May 20 1907
Feb 15 1909



