

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Thacker	&c									Steven H	Patterson B G Comr	10	189	B & S	Oct 10 1873										
do	&c									Stephen H	Scott John S by &c	10	189	B & S	Oct 10 1873										
do								Isabella B		Ehrmon Elijah & wife	10	563	B & S	Apr 22 1874											
do								Stephen H		Schmucker William M &c	16	498	B & S	Sep 15 1879											
do								James		Snyder John H & wife	47	264	B & S	Sep 18 1893											
do		Elizabeth C								Miller S H & wife	50	28	B & S	Aug 27 1894											
do								Levi		Ervine H A &c	54	478	B & S	Jun 20 1896											
do		E A								Leeth Sallie M &c	59	507	B & S	Dec 20 1898											
do		E A								Harnsberger H B	60	207	B & S	Feb 20 1899											
do								James M		McGuire Thomas	67	355	B & S	Mar 20 1902											
do								Newton O		Cromer John M & wife	67	539	B & S	May 6 1902											
Thacker								Levi J		Whissen Frances R & husb	74	250	B & S	Feb 23 1905											
do		Henry E								Gladwell W D	77	166	B & S	Apr 16 1906											
do		Henry E								Heltzel Rawley T &c	80	62	B & S	May 20 1907											
do								John L		Kiser J F & wife	85	109	B & S	Feb 15 1909											